
register at
citris.eventbrite.com

#CITRISRE

Free and open to the public, 
the Research Exchange is a weekly 
roundtable of presentations that 
highlight ways to frame and tackle 
societal-scale research issues.Banatao Auditorium, Sutardja Dai Hall
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Wednesdays
12-1pm

9/13 Shadow Regulation of the Internet

9/20 How Games Move Us: Emotional
and Technology by Design

9/27 Fetal Monitoring During Childbirth

10/4 TBA

10/11

10/18

11/1

11/15

11/29

A Deeper Look at Deep Decarboization
Pathways for the U.S. Economy

10/25 Make Things Better: A Journey 
Through Impact Entrepreneurship

Building a 21st Century Democracy

Service Robots in Human 
Environments are Here

The Future of Water Treatment

Innovations in Digital Health:
Emerging Trends & Opportunities in 
a Changing Healthcare Environment
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